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Item Name/Description

Tea Room Specialty DSP

Broadway Bound Specialty DSP
Share What You Love Specialty DSP
Delightfully Detailed Laser-Cut Specialty Paper
Twinkle Twinkle DSP

Under the Mistletoe DSP

Nature's Poem DSP

Petal Promenade DSP

Tranquil Textures DSP

Animal Expedition DSP

Best Route DSP
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Item #

146894
146277
146926
146907
146284
146921
146338
146913
146331
146902
146897

Design
Qty
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Cata|09 DeSiqner Series DaPer Share
12312 D3P Share - $70 - 62 Sheets, 1 of EVERY DESIGN

Share

1 each design
1 each design
1 each design
1 each design
1 each design
1 each design
1 each design
1 each design
1 each design
1 each design
1 each design

0x6 DOP Share - $30 - 98 Sheets, 1 of EVERY DESIGN

Item Name/Description ltem #
Graceful Glass Designer Vellum 146344
Garden Impressions DSP 146289
Tropical Escape DSP 146916
Wood Textures DSP 144177
Brights DSP 146964
Regals DSP 146965
Subtles DSP 146966
Neutrals DSP 146967
In Color DSP 146963
In Color DSP 146962

Design
Qty
12
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12
10
10
10
10

5

5

Share

1 each design
1 each design
1 each design
1 each design
1 each design
1 each design
1 each design
1 each design
1 each design

1 each design



